MATCH 131 —— HARRY REEVES MEMORIAL REVOLVER MATCH

National Match Course - CF Revolver

2019 National Matches Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 227

Winner 2010 SFC MARKOWSKI, GREG , USA REG 281 - 9  GLASSTROPHYAND $200
COLUMBUS, GA - USA

2nd 5433 KANG, RICHARD 272 - 8 GLASS TROPHY AND $100
DELMAR, MD - USA

3rd 5300 JORGENSON, TRAVIS A 270 - 3 GLASSTROPHY AND $50
VERGAS, MN - USA

Special Award Winners

1 2010 SFC MARKOWSKI, GREG , USA REG 281 - 9  PEWTER CAMP PERRY PLAQUE
COLUMBUS, GA - USA

2 5433 KANG, RICHARD 272 - 8 PEWTER CAMP PERRY PLAQUE
DELMAR, MD - USA

3 5300 JORGENSON, TRAVIS A 270 - 3 PEWTER CAMP PERRY PLAQUE
VERGAS, MN - USA

4 5219 ABRAHAM, GREG 267 - 7 PEWTER CAMP PERRY PLAQUE
LAKE CRYSTAL, MN - USA

5 5027 ADAMS, JACK 266 - 6 PEWTER CAMP PERRY PLAQUE
CHILLICOTHE, OH - USA

6 5406 HAYS, CHARLES N 266 - 3 PEWTER CAMP PERRY PLAQUE
BARODA, Ml - USA

7 5593 NELSON, BOB 265 - 4 PEWTER CAMP PERRY PLAQUE
CINCINNATI, OH - USA

8 5319 GIBBONS, STEVEN 265 - 4 PEWTER CAMP PERRY PLAQUE
LEWISTOWN, PA - USA

9 5016 LANGE, DAVID 265 - 2 PEWTER CAMP PERRY PLAQUE
GLEN ROCK, NJ - USA

10 5222 YOUNG, TIMOTHY C 264 - 3 PEWTER CAMP PERRY PLAQUE
FRANKTOWN, CO - USA

11 5220 DERR, GREGORY J 264 - 2 PEWTER CAMP PERRY PLAQUE
MARSHFIELD, MA - USA

12 5062 GOOD, JIM 264 - 1 PEWTER CAMP PERRY PLAQUE
WOODSTOCK, GA - USA

13 5511 STYNER, PAUL 263 - 4 PEWTER CAMP PERRY PLAQUE
YARDLEY, PA - USA

14 5383 LIGHTFOOT, STEVE 262 - 5 PEWTER CAMP PERRY PLAQUE
College Station, TX - USA

15 5453 BEYER, SCOTTM 262 - 1 PEWTER CAMP PERRY PLAQUE
LEBANON, IL - USA

16 5083 PITSOULIS, KONSTANTIN 260 - 2 PEWTER CAMP PERRY PLAQUE
BROOKLYN, NY - USA

17 5388 HUNDAL, RATANDEEP S 260 - 2  PEWTER CAMP PERRY PLAQUE
BRIGHTON, MI - USA

18 5217 REINEKE, EDWARD R 260 - 1 PEWTER CAMP PERRY PLAQUE
HAWTHORNE, NJ - USA

Tie = Unbreakable Tie 2
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National Match Course - CF Revolver

Special Award Winners

BENTLEY, H.M. (MARK) 250 - 5 PEWTER CAMP PERRY PLAQUE
BARBOURSVILLE, WV - USA

HOLT, CHUCK M 259 - 1 PEWTER CAMP PERRY PLAQUE
FORT COLLINS, CO - USA

GRZINCIC, J J 258 - 4 PEWTER CAMP PERRY PLAQUE
Medina, OH - USA

TALBERT, MASON S 258 - 2 PEWTER CAMP PERRY PLAQUE
COLLEGE STATION, TX - USA

Insufficiant entries to give award. 5 Entries are required.
3 were Eligible.

Insufficiant entries to give award. 5 Entries are required.

1 were Eligible.
ABRAHAM, GREG 267 - 7 PEWTER AWARD
LAKE CRYSTAL, MN - USA
JACKSON, ROBERT 246 - 2 PEWTER AWARD
CHESTERTON, IN - USA
JORGENSON, TRAVIS A 270 - 3 PEWTER AWARD

VERGAS, MN - USA

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed

227 - Entries
SFC MARKOWSKI, GREG , USA REG OPN
KANG, RICHARD OPN
JORGENSON, TRAVIS A VET, OPN
ABRAHAM, GREG S, OPN
ADAMS, JACK VET, OPN
HAYS, CHARLES N S, OPN
NELSON, BOB OPN
GIBBONS, STEVEN S, VET, OPN
LANGE, DAVID OPN
YOUNG, TIMOTHY C S, OPN
DERR, GREGORY J MET
GOOD, JIM S, OPN
STYNER, PAUL OPN
LIGHTFOOT, STEVE MET
BEYER, SCOTT M OPN
PITSOULIS, KONSTANTIN MET
HUNDAL, RATANDEEP S S, OPN
REINEKE, EDWARD R OPN
BENTLEY, H.M. (MARK) S, VET, OPN
HOLT, CHUCK M OPN
GRZINCIC, J J S, OPN
TALBERT, MASON S MET
BENDEN, CHRISTOPHER VET, MET
ALLEN, THOMAS OPN
BROWN, ROBERT L S, OPN
LALANCETTE, PAUL J OPN
1SG INNES, SETH , USAN/G OPN
REID, RALPH A OPN
FANUCCI, ROBERT E VET, OPN
SSG PRINCE, MARK A, USA N/G OPN
FLEMING, WESLEY R VET, OPN
ROESLER, CLIFTON OPN
PTL KEEFE, M P, POL MET



Competitor Ranking

34. 254 - 5
35. 254 - 2
36. 254 - 2
37. 254 - 1
38. 253 - 4
39. 253 - 3
40. 258 - 2
41. 252 -1
42. 251 - 1
43. 249 - 5
44, 249 - 4
45. 249 - 3
46. 249 - 3
47. 249 - 3
48. 249 - 2
49. 248 - 4
50. 248 - 2
51. 247 - 4
52. 247 - 4
53. 247 - 3
54. 247 - 2
55. 247 - 2
56. 247 - 2
57. 247 - 1
58. 247

59. 246 - 2
60. 246 - 2
61. 246 - 1
62. 246 - 1
63. 246 - 1
64. 246

65. 245 - 3
66. 245 - 2
67. 244 - 3
68. 244 - 3
69. 244 - 2
70. 244 - 2
71. 243 - 3
72. 243 - 2
73. 243 - 2
74. 243 - 1
75. 243

76. 243

7. 242 - 3
78. 241 - 4
79. 241 - 3
80. 241 - 2
81. 241 - 2
82. 240 - 3
83. 239 - 2
84. 239 - 2
85. 239 - 1
86. 239 - 1
87. 239

88. 238 - 5
89. 238 - 3
90. 238 - 1
91. 237 - 3
92. 237 - 3
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SCHAFFER, ERIC P
WEBER, GARTH R
NOLES, PAUL B
MARTINDALE, BRUCE C

CMSG ALTMEYER, EDWARD , USAF N/G
MSGT DIEFENDERFER, GAREY , USAF N/G

ROE, DOUGLAS K
BAUGHMAN, RICHARD E
KOVACH, ROBERT
ESPOSITO, ANDREW
FORD, JERRY K
GARDELLA, GREG
SCHIRADO, ALLEN

CWO GRACE, LAWRENCE , USAN/G
O'DONNELL, JOHN A
SAUNDERS, KENNETH M
KITCHENS, GREGORY H
LENSS, VIESTURS G
HERRIN, ERIC

PAPPAS, NICK

CLAY, TIMOTHY C

HITT, JAMES M
KOPSTEIN, ADAM
GAMBLE, ROBERT A
MILLER, SAMUEL R
FINLAY, KENT

JACKSON, ROBERT
PIPER, ROBERT W
HURT, DWAINE
REICHENBECHER, VERNON
WEBER, JOEL F

CWO KRAMP, JORDAN P, USMC REG
MEREDITH, BRUCE A
SILVA, TONY G

EKBLAD, JEFF S

PERRY, CHRIS

SFC GERHARDT, RUSSELL V, USAN/G
SAVINO, FRANK
CARFANGIA, ROGER
MURPHY, SHANE M
SCHNEIDER, AL
BUMPUS, WILLIAM M
BETZOLD, VICTOR
SOKLASKI, MICHAEL B
HOGLE, DANE

SGT PENA, NESTOR , USA N/G
HALES, DEWEY T

STEN, RICHARD W
GILMORE, KELLEY
MAKSOUT, RONALD S
TOLER, ALAN G

RAGER, RANDY L
DICKINSON, ROGER L
LAROCCA, GARY J
LAURIN, MARK J

BRUNS, CHRISTOPHER J
CELIA, GINO

ZUCCALA, DOMINIC R
VERNON, MICHAEL R

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed

227 - Entries
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Competitor Ranking

93. 237

94, 236 - 3
95. 236 - 1
96. 235 -1
97. 234 - 3
98. 234 - 3
99. 234 - 2
100. 234

101. 233 - 3
102. 233 - 2
103. 233 - 1
104. 233 -1
105. 233 - 1
106. 232 - 3
107. 232 - 3
108. 231 - 4
109. 231 - 3
110. 231 - 2
111. 231 - 2
112. 231 - 2
113. 230 - 3
114 230 - 2
115. 230 - 1
116. 230

117. 230

118. 229 - 2
119. 229 - 2
120. 228 - 3
121. 228 - 1
122, 228 - 1
123. 228

124, 228

125. 225 - 3
126. 225 - 1
127. 225 -1
128. 224 - 2
129. 224 - 1
130. 224

131. 224

132. 223 - 2
133. 222 - 3
134. 222 - 2
135. 222 - 2
136. 222 - 2
137. 222 - 2
138. 222 - 1
139. 222

140. 222

141. 222

142, 222

143. 221 - 3
144. 221 - 3
145. 221 -1
146. 221 -1
147. 220 - 2
148. 220 - 2
149. 219

150. 218 - 3
151. 218 - 1
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PETERSON, GARY P
GRACE, DAVID
WILSON, RALPH A
OLDAKOWSKI, GREG
ANDREWS, JEFFREY E
KRAL, KEN

RASCH, CHARLES A
OBENOUR, BRENT J
RIDER, LARRY
HOLMES, DONALD G

SSGT RUGGIERO, ANTHONY , USMC RES

PARMER, BRADLEY K
MCCASKILL, ISAAC C

MAJ BOURNE, THOMAS E, USA RES

MIYAR, NEMESIO
KLINGER, WALTER
SKLAR, PAUL

GRENO, MICHAEL A
BOWERSOCK, GORDON S
SETIAN, STEVE

BAN, GEORGE
BRATTON, GEORGE A
FORMAN, DAVID
JENKINS, MARK
AGNETA, PAUL V
HENSCHEL, ROBERT R

CWO TURLINGTON, BRIAN , USCG REG
GYSG BELL, SEAN , USMC RES

STANIEK, SHANE
POWER, JEFFREY R
HILE, THOMAS E
DUTTON, WILLIAM C
GSCHIEL, TOM
WEBER, THEODORE J
MURPHY, WILLIAM J
LEWIS, DUANE
BESAW, WAYNE S
WOJCOSKI, STANLEY
WISE, RICHARD
BARAKAT, MOHAMED
TENNEY, VERNON
MARRIOTT, KEVIN
SMITH, STEPHEN O
RHIEL, CLARK J
TAKATA, RUSSELL S
MAIER, HENRY
MCKENZIE, DON L
SCHMITZ, GREGORY V
MCKEAN, MARK J
HERRIN, JON
BERMAN, EUGENE
SPROWL, DONALD J
MITCHELL, BRIAN
ALBERS, MICHAEL H
BLAKE, CLARENCE D
FRANCIS, JOHN G
FOLEY, JACK
PASQUINO, LOUIS M
HUEHN, JEFF

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed
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MICHEL, FREDERICK W
IDLEWINE, MICHAEL E
2LT EMMERT, LISAJ, USAN/G
SPERRY, ROGER
MARTINDALE, THOMAS B
INGBER, ALLEN

BUTRICK, MATTHEW
HOBART-FLEMING, KIMBERLY
GOODMAN, MARK E
JUSHCHYSHYN, ALEXANDER J
GRUVER, DAVID A
STAIER, JOSEPH
THOMPSON, WILLIAM
DIPIETRO, TOM
LASSITER, BENJAMIN
BUESING, KEITH
KONEFSKY, STUART
HARRIS, WAYNE W
CROFFORD, DAN

GLENN, DAVID S

BARTH, KYLE
ROSENBERG, JAMES D
BOWERS, GUY R

DISON, LARRY A

VERMA, SUNIL P
WILLATS, THOMAS
WOODWORTH, WILLIAM E
DONAHOE, KEVIN
EMANUELE, JOSEPH
SIROIS, RICHARD J
MORALES, MARCOS
GEISLER, RICHARD W
BRYGIDER, MICHAEL
VERHASSELT, BOB
RYCKEGHEM, KARL
HALPERN, LESLIE D
MULCAHEY, JOSEPH K
FRENCH, PHILLIP R
MOORE, CHRISTOPHER W
RATLEDGE, THOMAS L
KENAWELL, DOUGLAS W
JOHNSTON, HARRISON
NESMITH, MICHAEL L
CHAPMAN, JAMES R
CARROLL, CHARLES E
BURRIDGE, HARRY
CELARDO, GEORGE
FITZPATRICK, LAWRENCE F
COLEMAN, RAYMOND T
JORGENSON, RICHARD E
BADONI, PAULA
TUNISON, MICHAEL
ROBERTS, THOMAS C
TIBBETTS, GEORGE
FISHER, PAUL

STEPP, TRENT M

KLECKA, ALBERT C

GOLL, JOHN

SPOMAR, JOHN P

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed

GS, VET, OPN
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W, OPN
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S, VET, OPN
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GS, VET, MET
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GS, VET, OPN
OPN

OPN

OPN

GS, VET, OPN
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MET
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Competitor Ranking

211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.

170 - 1
168 - 2

166
162
161
152
151
149
147
142
139
136
131
115
101
101
100
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5095 -
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NAGY, ALEXANDER E
CHISOLM, CHRISTOPHER
RICKSON, MATTHEW
ROBINSON, JOE D
WELLS, RUSSELL G
LERZ, FRANCIS D
LABROSSE, VICTORIA
CZERWINSKI, KEVIN M
BAATZ, JOHN

KELLY, WARREN W
ALBERT, DAVID SINCLAIR
HUFFMAN, BENNY A
SUMSKY, ROBERT J

SGM ALONSO, MANUEL A, USA N/G
WOLF, PAUL G

WILSON, PAUL M
WULFFE, LAWRENCE J

Complete Competitor Ranking

© © N o o~ DN e

W oW oW W W wWwwWwRNNRNRNNNDNNRNDNRNERRRRR R B B PR
o 0k WOWDNP OO NGO AE®DEOO®NOOOA®NEO

281
272
270
267
266
266
265
265
265
264
264
264
263
262
262
260
260
260
259
259
258
258
257
257
257
257
256
256
256
255
255
255
254
254
254
254

N OO N W o0 W b DM AONDMPEP OFPNDNDERPOGODMEPDNDODNDDRAMDMAEWOOSN W O O

N N O

2010 -
5433 -
5300 -
5219 -
5027 -
5406 -
5593 -
5319 -
5016 -
5222 -
5220 -
5062 -
5511 -
5383 -
5453 -
5083 -
5388 -
5217 -
5005 -
5078 -
5508 -
5048 -
5474 -
5417 -
5201 -
5397 -
5616 -
5296 -
5428 -
5575 -
5071 -
5092 -
5355 -
5392 -
5241 -
5126 -

SFC MARKOWSKI, GREG , USA REG
KANG, RICHARD
JORGENSON, TRAVIS A
ABRAHAM, GREG
ADAMS, JACK

HAYS, CHARLES N
NELSON, BOB

GIBBONS, STEVEN
LANGE, DAVID

YOUNG, TIMOTHY C
DERR, GREGORY J
GOOD, JIM

STYNER, PAUL
LIGHTFOOT, STEVE
BEYER, SCOTT M
PITSOULIS, KONSTANTIN
HUNDAL, RATANDEEP S
REINEKE, EDWARD R
BENTLEY, H.M. (MARK)
HOLT, CHUCK M
GRZINCIC, JJ

TALBERT, MASON S
BENDEN, CHRISTOPHER
ALLEN, THOMAS
BROWN, ROBERT L
LALANCETTE, PAULJ
1SG INNES, SETH , USAN/G
REID, RALPH A

FANUCCI, ROBERT E
SSG PRINCE, MARK A, USA N/G
FLEMING, WESLEY R
ROESLER, CLIFTON

PTL KEEFE, M P, POL
SCHAFFER, ERIC P
WEBER, GARTH R
NOLES, PAUL B

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed

GS, VET, OPN
OPN

VET, OPN

S, OPN

S, OPN

GS, VET, OPN
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MET
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S, VET, OPN
OPN
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S, OPN
OPN
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OPN
MET

S, OPN
OPN

S, VET, OPN
OPN

S, OPN
MET
VET, MET
OPN

S, OPN
OPN
OPN
OPN
VET, OPN
OPN
VET, OPN
OPN
MET
VET, OPN
OPN
OPN

227 - Entries
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Complete Competitor Ranking
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81.
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89.
90.
91.
92.

254
253
253
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247
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246
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246
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5038 -
5176 -
5164 -
5480 -
50009 -
5562 -
5331 -
5521 -
5352 -
5494 -
5227 -
5359 -
5089 -
5072 -
5145 -
5321 -
5378 -
5172 -
5365 -
5068 -
5189 -
5198 -
5259 -
5279 -
5373 -
5526 -
5507 -
5157 -
5357 -
5371 -
5018 -
5256 -
5316 -
5617 -
5208 -
5347 -
5539 -
5310 -
5586 -
5326 -
5021 -
5233 -
5611 -
5087 -
5394 -
56083 -
5099 -
5576 -
5257 -
5430 -
5118 -
5318 -
5229 -
5399 -
5463 -
5251 -

MARTINDALE, BRUCE C

CMSG ALTMEYER, EDWARD , USAF N/G
MSGT DIEFENDERFER, GAREY , USAF N/G

ROE, DOUGLAS K
BAUGHMAN, RICHARD E
KOVACH, ROBERT
ESPOSITO, ANDREW
FORD, JERRY K
GARDELLA, GREG
SCHIRADO, ALLEN

CWO GRACE, LAWRENCE , USAN/G
O'DONNELL, JOHN A
SAUNDERS, KENNETH M
KITCHENS, GREGORY H
LENSS, VIESTURS G
HERRIN, ERIC

PAPPAS, NICK

CLAY, TIMOTHY C

HITT, JAMES M
KOPSTEIN, ADAM
GAMBLE, ROBERT A
MILLER, SAMUEL R
FINLAY, KENT

JACKSON, ROBERT
PIPER, ROBERT W
HURT, DWAINE
REICHENBECHER, VERNON
WEBER, JOEL F

CWO KRAMP, JORDAN P, USMC REG
MEREDITH, BRUCE A
SILVA, TONY G

EKBLAD, JEFF S

PERRY, CHRIS

SFC GERHARDT, RUSSELL V, USA N/G
SAVINO, FRANK
CARFANGIA, ROGER
MURPHY, SHANE M
SCHNEIDER, AL
BUMPUS, WILLIAM M
BETZOLD, VICTOR
SOKLASKI, MICHAEL B
HOGLE, DANE

SGT PENA, NESTOR , USAN/G
HALES, DEWEY T

STEN, RICHARD W
GILMORE, KELLEY
MAKSOUT, RONALD S
TOLER, ALAN G

RAGER, RANDY L
DICKINSON, ROGER L
LAROCCA, GARY J
LAURIN, MARK J

BRUNS, CHRISTOPHER J
CELIA, GINO

ZUCCALA, DOMINIC R
VERNON, MICHAEL R

S, OPN
OPN
OPN

S, OPN
S, VET, OPN
VET, MET
MET
OPN
VET, OPN
S, OPN
OPN

S, OPN
S, OPN
VET, MET
OPN
MET

S, MET
VET, OPN
S, OPN
OPN
VET, OPN
OPN

S, OPN
GS, OPN
S, OPN
OPN

GS, OPN
S, OPN
OPN

GS, VET, MET
S, OPN
OPN
OPN
OPN

S, OPN
OPN
OPN

S, OPN
VET, MET
S, VET, MET
OPN
VET, OPN
OPN
OPN

S, OPN
S, OPN
S, MET
VET, OPN
S, OPN
S, OPN
VET, OPN
VET, OPN
OPN
VET, OPN
S, OPN
S, OPN
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Complete Competitor Ranking

93. 237 5500 - PETERSON, GARY P GS, VET, OPN
94, 236 - 3 5343 - GRACE, DAVID OPN

95. 236 - 1 5439 - WILSON, RALPH A S, OPN

96. 235 - 1 5122 - OLDAKOWSKI, GREG VET, OPN
97. 234 - 3 5049 - ANDREWS, JEFFREY E S, OPN

98. 234 - 3 5101 - KRAL, KEN OPN

99. 234 - 2 5405 - RASCH, CHARLES A S, OPN

100. 234 5531 - OBENOUR, BRENT J S, VET, OPN
101. 233 - 3 5120 - RIDER, LARRY S, OPN

102. 233 - 2 5129 - HOLMES, DONALD G S, OPN

103. 233 -1 2005 - SSGT RUGGIERO, ANTHONY , USMC RES OPN

104. 233 -1 5161 - PARMER, BRADLEY K MET

105. 233 -1 5369 - MCCASKILL, ISAAC C S, VET, MET
106. 232 - 3 5570 - MAJ BOURNE, THOMAS E, USA RES OPN

107. 232 - 3 5592 - MIYAR, NEMESIO OPN

108. 231 - 4 5328 - KLINGER, WALTER OPN

109. 231 - 3 5096 - SKLAR, PAUL OPN

110. 231 - 2 5426 - GRENO, MICHAEL A GS, VET, OPN
111. 231 - 2 5520 - BOWERSOCK, GORDON S S, OPN

112. 231 - 2 5244 - SETIAN, STEVE OPN

113. 230 - 3 5496 - BAN, GEORGE J, MET, OPN
114. 230 - 2 5277 - BRATTON, GEORGE A S, VET, OPN
115. 230 - 1 5346 - FORMAN, DAVID OPN

116. 230 5349 - JENKINS, MARK S, OPN

117. 230 5306 - AGNETA, PAUL V OPN

118. 229 - 2 5481 - HENSCHEL, ROBERT R GS, OPN
119. 229 - 2 5028 - CWO TURLINGTON, BRIAN , USCG REG OPN

120. 228 - 3 2003 - GYSG BELL, SEAN , USMC RES OPN

121. 228 - 1 5265 - STANIEK, SHANE VET, OPN
122. 228 - 1 5478 - POWER, JEFFREY R S, OPN

123. 228 5121 - HILE, THOMAS E S, VET, OPN
124. 228 5468 - DUTTON, WILLIAM C OPN

125. 225 - 3 5131 - GSCHIEL, TOM GS, OPN
126. 225 - 1 5136 - WEBER, THEODORE J S, OPN

127. 225 - 1 5209 - MURPHY, WILLIAM J GS, VET, OPN
128. 224 - 2 5459 - LEWIS, DUANE GS, VET, OPN
129. 224 - 1 5416 - BESAW, WAYNE S GS, VET, OPN
130. 224 5023 - WOJCOSKI, STANLEY S, OPN

131. 224 5177 - WISE, RICHARD S, OPN

132. 223 - 2 5141 - BARAKAT, MOHAMED OPN

133. 222 - 3 5140 - TENNEY, VERNON C, S, VET, OPN
134. 222 - 2 5295 - MARRIOTT, KEVIN S, OPN

135. 222 - 2 5418 - SMITH, STEPHEN O S, OPN

136. 222 - 2 5541 - RHIEL, CLARKJ VET, OPN
137. 222 - 2 5270 - TAKATA, RUSSELL S S, VET, OPN
138. 222 -1 5294 - MAIER, HENRY GS, VET, OPN
139. 222 5169 - MCKENZIE, DON L GS, OPN
140. 222 5232 - SCHMITZ, GREGORY V GS, VET, OPN
141. 222 5156 - MCKEAN, MARK J S, OPN

142. 222 5425 - HERRIN, JON MET

143. 221 - 3 5204 - BERMAN, EUGENE OPN

144. 221 - 3 5504 - SPROWL, DONALD J GS, VET, OPN
145. 221 - 1 5543 - MITCHELL, BRIAN S, MET

146. 221 - 1 5137 - ALBERS, MICHAEL H S, OPN

147. 220 - 2 5073 - BLAKE, CLARENCE D S, OPN

148. 220 - 2 5258 - FRANCIS, JOHN G OPN
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149. 219 5165 - FOLEY, JACK S, OPN

150. 218 - 3 5079 - PASQUINO, LOUIS M S, OPN

151. 218 - 1 5475 - HUEHN, JEFF OPN

152. 218 5384 - MICHEL, FREDERICK W GS, VET, OPN
153. 217 - 2 5479 - IDLEWINE, MICHAEL E OPN

154. 217 - 1 5567 - 2LT EMMERT, LISA J, USAN/G W, OPN

155. 216 - 2 5577 - SPERRY, ROGER S, VET, OPN
156. 216 - 1 5519 - MARTINDALE, THOMAS B OPN

157. 215 - 2 5427 - INGBER, ALLEN GS, VET, OPN
158. 215 - 1 5097 - BUTRICK, MATTHEW OPN

159. 215 5424 - HOBART-FLEMING, KIMBERLY W, OPN

160. 214 - 3 5404 - GOODMAN, MARK E OPN

161. 214 - 2 5059 - JUSHCHYSHYN, ALEXANDER J OPN

162. 213 5332 - GRUVER, DAVID A S, OPN

163. 212 - 1 5214 - STAIER, JOSEPH VET, OPN
164. 211 - 1 5341 - THOMPSON, WILLIAM S, OPN

165. 210 - 2 5179 - DIPIETRO, TOM GS, MET
166. 209 - 3 5471 - LASSITER, BENJAMIN OPN

167. 209 - 2 5413 - BUESING, KEITH S, OPN

168. 209 5336 - KONEFSKY, STUART OPN

169. 208 - 3 5231 - HARRIS, WAYNE W GS, OPN
170. 208 - 1 5361 - CROFFORD, DAN MET

171. 208 - 1 5019 - GLENN, DAVID S S, OPN

172. 208 5483 - BARTH, KYLE C, OPN

173. 207 - 2 5269 - ROSENBERG, JAMES D S, VET, OPN
174. 204 5180 - BOWERS, GUY R VET, OPN
175. 203 - 2 5532 - DISON, LARRY A S, VET, MET
176. 203 5139 - VERMA, SUNIL P OPN

177. 203 5199 - WILLATS, THOMAS OPN

178. 201 - 1 5530 - WOODWORTH, WILLIAM E S, MET

179. 201 - 1 5202 - DONAHOE, KEVIN S, OPN

180. 200 5604 - EMANUELE, JOSEPH S, MET

181. 199 - 1 5046 - SIROIS, RICHARD J OPN

182. 198 - 1 5037 - MORALES, MARCOS VET, OPN
183. 198 - 1 5190 - GEISLER, RICHARD W GS, VET, OPN
184. 198 5186 - BRYGIDER, MICHAEL S, OPN

185. 197 - 1 5522 - VERHASSELT, BOB S, OPN

186. 197 - 1 5512 - RYCKEGHEM, KARL GS, VET, OPN
187. 196 5082 - HALPERN, LESLIE D GS, OPN
188. 196 5102 - MULCAHEY, JOSEPH K OPN

189. 194 - 6 5502 - FRENCH, PHILLIP R OPN

190. 194 - 3 5066 - MOORE, CHRISTOPHER W VET, OPN
191. 193 - 2 5216 - RATLEDGE, THOMAS L S, VET, MET
192. 191 - 3 5108 - KENAWELL, DOUGLAS W VET, OPN
193. 191 5191 - JOHNSTON, HARRISON VET, OPN
194. 190 - 2 5298 - NESMITH, MICHAEL L OPN

195. 189 5529 - CHAPMAN, JAMES R GS, OPN
196. 188 - 1 5281 - CARROLL, CHARLES E VET, OPN
197. 188 5200 - BURRIDGE, HARRY GS, MET
198. 188 5490 - CELARDO, GEORGE OPN

199. 187 5398 - FITZPATRICK, LAWRENCE F S, VET, OPN
200. 186 - 3 5236 - COLEMAN, RAYMOND T S, VET, OPN
201. 186 - 3 5387 - JORGENSON, RICHARD E S, OPN

202. 185 5528 - BADONI, PAULA GS, VET, MET
203. 183 5340 - TUNISON, MICHAEL S, MET

204. 182 5379 - ROBERTS, THOMAS C GS, VET, OPN

10



MATCH 131 —— HARRY REEVES MEMORIAL REVOLVER MATCH

National Match Course - CF Revolver

Complete Competitor Ranking

205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224,
225.
226.
227.

179
179
176
173
173
172
170
168
166
162
161
152
151
149
147
142
139
136
131
115
101
101
100

1

5574 -
5498 -
5557 -
5485 -
5081 -
5193 -
5505 -
5166 -
5516 -
54083 -
5497 -
5183 -
5582 -
5225 -
5302 -
5364 -
5566 -
5011 -
5174 -
5254 -
5289 -
5594 -
5095 -

TIBBETTS, GEORGE
FISHER, PAUL

STEPP, TRENT M
KLECKA, ALBERT C
GOLL, JOHN

SPOMAR, JOHN P

NAGY, ALEXANDER E
CHISOLM, CHRISTOPHER
RICKSON, MATTHEW
ROBINSON, JOE D
WELLS, RUSSELL G
LERZ, FRANCIS D
LABROSSE, VICTORIA
CZERWINSKI, KEVIN M
BAATZ, JOHN

KELLY, WARREN W
ALBERT, DAVID SINCLAIR
HUFFMAN, BENNY A
SUMSKY, ROBERT J

SGM ALONSO, MANUEL A, USA N/G

WOLF, PAUL G
WILSON, PAUL M
WULFFE, LAWRENCE J

11

OPN

OPN

OPN

GS, VET, OPN
MET

MET

GS, VET, OPN
OPN

VET, OPN

S, OPN

S, OPN

GS, VET, OPN
W, OPN

MET

S, OPN

GS, VET, OPN
OPN

GS, VET, OPN
S, OPN

OPN

OPN

GS, VET, OPN
S, OPN



